



PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 87001728

Data
publicarii

15.09.23

Coduri CPV

30192700-8

Pretul
estimativ:

2.236,13 RON - 2.236,13 RON

Descriere: IBLIORAFT 7,5 CM DIVERSE CULORI BC 10 9.24 92.44 17.56 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 25 22.69 567.23 107.77 3 FOLIE PROTECTOARE A4 TOP 5 12.61 63.03 11.97 4 DOSAR PLASTIC DIVERSE CULORI BC 100 0.84 84.03 15.97 5 TUS STAMPILA ALBASTRU BC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 6 H XEROX A4 TOP 10 21.01 210.08 39.92 7 MARKER MILAN BC 24 3.78 90.76 17.24 8 CARTON A4 200G/MP2 BC 150 0.34 50.42 9.58 9 PIX ROTRING BC 2 15.13 30.25 5.75 10 DOSAR PLASTIC DIVERSE CULORI BC 223 0.84 187.39 35.61 11 FOLIE PROTECTOARE A4 TOP 4 12.61 50.42 9.58 12 H XEROX A4 TOP 23 21.01 483.19 91.81 13 CATALOG CLASA PREGATITOARE BC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 14 CATALOG 1-4 BC 4 32.77 131.09 24.91 15 CATALOG 1-4 BC 4 32.77 131.09 24.91 ALOG GRADINITA BC 3 12.61 37.82 7.18
